95
Voltage Polarity
Part # Part #
Metal Metal
208V 3P+G+2PIL 39-44163-172 39-48163-172
250V 3P+G+2PIL 39-44073-172 39-48073-172
480V 3P+G+2PIL 39-44043-172 39-48043-172
600V 3P+G+2PIL 39-44143-172* 39-48143-172*

IP66/IP67 Recept # - 4X IP66/IP67 Inlet # - 4X
Closed Lid Configuration Recept # - NC With No Lockout Hole Inlet # -A155
Order Example: DR400 with Cable Reducing Adapters
To accommodate 500 MCM cable, cable reducing adapters and an extended angle with spacer accessory is required.
Typical order:  480V 3P+G+2PIL
Receptacle:  39-44043-172 Angle:  5T7M6-68 Cable Reducers:  PT500R350-3 (Qty3)
Inlet: 39-48043-172 Handle: 5T7P0N25 Cable Reducers:  PT500R350-3 (Qty3)
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
Easy Closing
Mechanism Tabs for latching to
closing mechanism
Standard DR400
lid opens to 90°
Key Feature
Standard Locking Pawl
DR400 receptacles are
provided with a screw-type
locking pawl that prevents
accidental disconnections
under load.
5/16” hole
(standard)
! See pages 233-242 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
+
+
+
+
PROTECTIVE INLET/PLUG CAP
39-2A426 For Inlet/Plugs Only.
CABLE REDUCING ADAPTERS
PT535FX350-3 Reducer for 500 MCM Fine Stranded or Flexible Wire.
PT500R350-3 Reducer for 500 MCM Coarse Stranded or Building Wire.
PT400R350-3 Reducer for 400 MCM Wire.
SPACER
5T7M0-68 68mm (2.68”) spacer is used (included) with metal
60° angle.
5T7M0-115 115mm can be used when mounting to a panel - though
the metal straight adaper is preferred.
PADLOCKABLE INLET/PLUG CAP
DS2MC Aluminum – For Inlets/Plugs Only.
-A155 suffix required to maintain water ingress protection.
RECEPTACLE LOCKING PIN
LP-843 Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
96
DR400
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 7
DIMENSIONS – Provided in inches
INLET RECEPTACLE
A
B C
D
Ø E
F
G
H
I
L
J
K
Ø M
INLET RECEPTACLE
A
B C
D
Ø E